Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 11/18/2019

Schedule of Iltems Page: 2

Proposal ID: CM420LMA115069
Order No.: 452

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

Spec
No.

310

ATTD

ATTD

ATTD

ATTD

ATTD

ATTD

512

512

ATTD

704

Oversight/State Project No.: LM4A-964-F20, P401

Federal Project No.: PM04(498)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

10417
TACK COAT

10497

PAVEMENT TYPE A CRACK
SEALANT

15309

PAVEMENT LIQUID ASPHALT
COATING (PAVEMENT
MARKER GROOVE)

16145

LATEX MOD. EMULSION
TREAT. TYPEC

16412

ASPH. CONC. TY. IM- NS
ASPH. CONC. TY. IM-19.0A
(PATCH)

16515

FLEXIBLE PAVE. PLANING
PLANING 0-2" (PATCH)

24262

PORTABLE TEMPORARY
RUMBLE STRIP ARRAY

24265

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

24282
FLAGGER SERVICE

24355

POLICE PATROL NS POLICE
PATROL UNIFORM
FLAGGERS

54032

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 4"

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

2,076.000
GAL

109,355.000
LB

470.000
SY

7,197.910
TON

2,189.000
TON

20,737.000
SY

20.000
DAY

LUMP SUM

1,075.000
HR

480.000
HR

613,239.000
LF

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
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Proposal ID: CM420LMA115069
Order No.: 452

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

Spec
No.

704

704

704

704

ATTD

ATTD

512

512

ATTD

704

704

Oversight/State Project No.: LM4A-964-F20, P401

Federal Project No.: PM04(498)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

54034

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 6"

54037

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 8"

54040

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 12"

54042

TYPE B CLASS | PAVE. LINE
MARKING 24"

54100

PAVEMENT MARKING
THERMOPLASTIC RUMBLE
STRIPS

54101

PAVEMENT MARKING U-
TURN ARROW, TY.BCL |

54105

ERADICATE EXIST. LINEAR
PVMT MARKING

54106
ERADICATE EXIST.
NONLINEAR PVMT MRKG

54219

INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER
ASPHALT

54400
PVMT MESSAGE MARK.
ONLY

54401

PVMT MESSAGE MARK.
SCHOOL ZONE

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

1,912.000
LF

2,780.000
LF

400.000
LF

3,091.000
LF

720.000
LF

8.000
EA

390,160.000
LF

11,326.000
SF

604.000
EA

7.000
EA

1.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
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Proposal ID: CM420LMA115069
Order No.: 452

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Spec

Number

0230

0240

0250

0260

0270

0280

704

512

512

704

704

704

Oversight/State Project No.: LM4A-964-F20, P401

Federal Project No.: PM04(498)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

54404

PVMT MESSAGE MARK. R/R
CROSSING

54428
TEMP. PVMT MRKG, TY. A, 4"

54436

TEMP. PVMT MRKG, TY. A,
12"

54571

PVMT SYMB MRKG THRU
ARROWTY B, CLI

54574

PVMT SYMB MRKG SGL
TURN ARROW TY B, CL |

54625

PVMT SYMB MRKG YIELD
2x3'TYB,CL I

Section: 0001

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

2.000

EA

386,006.000
LF

1,526.000
LF

2.000
EA

139.000
EA

70.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
Total:

Total Bid:




